
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Patrick HOCK
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H50
Länge : 5990m
Zeit : 1:15:22 (12'35"/km)

13/36 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:55:47
2. Donald VAN BOVEN 0:56:12
3. Gunther DEFERME 0:57:36

1. 111 00:03:11 291m 10'56"/km
2. 129 00:08:15 00:11:26 474m 17'24"/km
3. 119 00:01:45 00:13:11 189m 9'16"/km
4. 116 00:02:52 00:16:03 215m 13'20"/km
5. 114 00:01:18 00:17:21 126m 10'19"/km
6. 121 00:06:21 00:23:42 205m 30'59"/km
7. 105 00:06:15 00:29:57 578m 10'49"/km
8. 136 00:04:36 00:34:33 256m 17'58"/km
9. 131 00:02:21 00:36:54 215m 10'56"/km

10. 108 00:05:36 00:42:30 247m 22'40"/km
11. 122 00:03:02 00:45:32 264m 11'29"/km
12. 126 00:03:36 00:49:08 195m 18'28"/km
13. 144 00:04:40 00:53:48 453m 10'18"/km
14. 145 00:01:28 00:55:16 85m 17'15"/km
15. 152 00:02:27 00:57:43 260m 9'25"/km
16. 178 00:03:05 01:00:48
17. 179 00:00:27 01:01:15
18. 177 00:00:48 01:02:03 88m 9'05"/km
19. 153 00:01:28 01:03:31 202m 7'16"/km
20. 156 00:02:03 01:05:34 141m 14'32"/km
21. 180 00:01:47 01:07:21 207m 8'37"/km
22. 175 00:01:43 01:09:04 185m 9'17"/km
23. 183 00:00:47 01:09:51 83m 9'26"/km
24. 170 00:02:06 01:11:57 214m 9'49"/km
25. 167 00:01:06 01:13:03 108m 10'11"/km
26. 200 00:01:53 01:14:56 282m 6'41"/km
27. 999 00:00:26 01:15:22 59m 7'21"/km
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